Junior Boys

Posn Points
326
317
301
297
216
146
112
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round -1, NYK 1: - Tuesday 21st May 2024

School

King James's School, Knaresborough

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
Bootham School, York

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Giggleswick School, Settle

Junior Girls

Posn Points
319
291
280
269
255
235
231
193
107
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
431
385
319
309
224
214
118
108
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Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
338
320
289
283
274
239
143
143
113
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24/05/2024 16:52

School

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg

Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
Bootham School, York

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

King James's School, Knaresborough

Queen Margaret's School, York

Giggleswick School, Settle

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
King James's School, Knaresborough
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg

Giggleswick School, Settle

Bootham School, York

School

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster

King James's School, Knaresborough
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
Queen Margaret's School, York

Bootham School, York

Giggleswick School, Settle

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
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