ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, NYK 1 : - Tuesday 21st May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	326	King James's School, Knaresborough
2	317	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
3	301	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
4	297	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
5	216	Bootham School, York
6	146	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
7	112	Giggleswick School, Settle

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	319	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
2	291	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
3	280	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
4	269	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
5	255	Bootham School, York
6	235	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
7	231	King James's School, Knaresborough
8	193	Queen Margaret's School, York
9	107	Giggleswick School, Settle

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	431	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
2	385	King James's School, Knaresborough
3	319	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
4	309	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
5	224	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
6	214	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
7	118	Giggleswick School, Settle
8	108	Bootham School, York

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	338	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
2	320	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
3	289	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
4	283	King James's School, Knaresborough
5	274	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
6	239	Queen Margaret's School, York
7	143	Bootham School, York
8	143	Giggleswick School, Settle
9	113	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg